San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013

RESULT: San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Women

REVISED OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 22.22 MPH 35.76 KnvH

p1
1 35
2 29
3 51
4 20
5 11
6 42
7 4
8 2
9 45
10 3
11 5
12 34
13 9
14 58
15 7
16 46
17 44
18 77
19 30
20 66
21 36
22 23
23 13
24 74
25 53
26 78
27 21
28 24
29 6
30 38
31 50
32 1
33 64
34 37
35 43
36 60
37 52
38 59
39 8

Bib Name

walle, brianna
Neben, Amber
Kiesanowski, Joanne
Oliveira, Flavia
Abbott, Mara
Wiles, Tayler
Albrecht, Lex
Ryan, Alexis
Stacher, Ally
Farina, Robin
Kinsella, Maura
kirchmann, leah
Tamayo, Lauren
Guloien, Leah
Newell, Elizabeth

Doebel-Hickok, Krist

Rowney, Loren
Shaw, Rhae
Albershardt, Addy
McDonald, Marilyn
gaffney, amber
Breck, Holly
Tetrick, Alison
Tilton, Tracy
Miller, Amanda
Mitchell, Nicole
Calderon, Priscilla
Siegel, Rebecca
Dillon, Olivia
hall, lauren
Miller, Merideth
Donovan, Kathryn
Fox, Lindsay
lowe, courteney
Carleton, Gillian
Scott, Kaytie
Spath, Melanie
Perry, Anne
Higgins, Cari

Team

Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
The Dare to Be Project

Team Tibco

Helen's Cannondale
ExergyTWENTY16
Specialized-lululemon

NOW and Novartis for MS

NOW and Novartis for MS
Specialized-lululemon

NOW and Novartis for MS

NOW and Novartis for MS

Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
ExergyTWENTY16

Colavita Fine Cooking

NOW and Novartis for MS

SPY GIANT RIDE
Specialized-lululemon
Vanderkitten

The Dare to Be Project
Landis/Trek White Mountain Cyc
Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
SC Velo/Incycle

ExergyTWENTY16

unattached

Team Tibco

Winner's Edge

Helen's Cannondale

SC Velo/Incycle

NOW and Novartis for MS

Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
Team Tibco

NOW and Novartis for MS
Jobing.com Women's Racing
Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
Specialized-lululemon

DNA Cycling p/b Plan7

Team Tibco

DNA Cycling p/b Plan7
ExergyTWENTY16

Time
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:11
:29
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:55
:01
:58
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Behind

0:00
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:16
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3/23/2013 20:45:57 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24,2013

RESULT: San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Women

REVISED OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 22.22 MPH 35.76 Km/H

Pl
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Bib Name
47 Darley, Kirsten
55 Coney, Sarah
68 Cutts, Julie
28 campbell, lisa
19 Sonye, Suzanne
56 Rathwell, Megan
31 McCulloch, Joy
69 Wilson, kate
25 Schuster, Pamela
27 Rodriguez, Beatrice
33 Swan, Hannah
32 Swan, Rachel
14 Balboni, Rebecca
72 Ossola, Irena
75 Horner, Megan
18 Ignash, Michelle
73 Thurston, Emily
15 Ghent, Christa
57 Benner, Amy
10 Sterling, Kayla
17 Reynolds, Shelby
22 Edwards, Hayley
26 Rios, Jenny
39 Grant, Emma
40 Clafferty, Sara
41 Meyer, Tanja

48
49
54
61
62
63
65
67
70
76
80
920
le

Lamb, Tammy
Laroche, Caitlin
Lehmann, Jenny
Reinhart, Katherine
Mullis, Danielle
Tanner, Amelia
Zylkowski, Rosalyn
Comer, Courtney
Morelli, Shawn
Kate, Chilcott
Keathley, Kimberly
Nielson, Heather
Georgeson, Emily

Team

SPY GIANT RIDE

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosai
Michelob Ultra - La Grange
SC Velo/Incycle

Helen's Cannondale

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosai
The Dare to Be Project

Now cycling

SC Velo/Incycle

SC Velo/Incycle

The Dare to Be Project

The Dare to Be Project
ExergyTWENTY16

Team Kenda

unattached

Helen's Cannondale

Team Kenda p/b RACC
ExergyTWENTY16

B4AT9 Women's Cycling Team
ExergyTWENTY16

Helen's Cannondale

Helen's Cannondale

SC Velo/Incycle

Pinnacle p/b Argon 18
Pinnacle p/b Argon 18
Pinnacle p/b Argon 18

SPY GIANT RIDE

SPY GIANT RIDE

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosai
Gregg's Trek

Jet Cycling
JETCycling/MajorMotion
Keller Rohrback Cycling Team
Major Motion Development
Santa Fe Trails

Vanderkitten

SPY GIANT RIDE

Team Fremont Bank

Helen's Cannondale

N

:01

:09

:50
: 37

Bon (Pen)

Behind

3/23/2013 20:45:57 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24,2013

RESULT: San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Women AGE 1 -24

REVISED OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 22.21 MPH 35.75 Knm/H
Pl Bib Name

1 42

2 2

3 5

4 34

5 46

6 30

7 23

8 37

9 43
10 69
11 33
12 32
13 15
14 10
DNF 17
DNF 22
DNF 26
DNF 39
DNF 49
DNF 62
DNF 63
DNF 67
DNF 76

Wiles, Tayler
Ryan, Alexis
Kinsella, Maura
kirchmann, leah
Doebel-Hickok, Krist
Albershardt, Addy
Breck, Holly
lowe, courteney
Carleton, Gillian
Wilson, kate
Swan, Hannah
Swan, Rachel
Ghent, Christa
Sterling, Kayla
Reynolds, Shelby
Edwards, Hayley
Rios, Jenny
Grant, Emma
Laroche, Caitlin
Mullis, Danielle
Tanner, Amelia
Comer, Courtney
Kate, Chilcott

Team
Specialized-lululemon
NOW and Novartis for MS
NOW and Novartis for MS
Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
SPY GIANT RIDE

The Dare to Be Project
SC Velo/Incycle

Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
Specialized-lululemon
Now cycling

The Dare to Be Project
The Dare to Be Project
ExergyTWENTY16
ExergyTWENTY16

Helen's Cannondale
Helen's Cannondale

SC Velo/Incycle

Pinnacle p/b Argon 18
SPY GIANT RIDE

Jet Cycling
JETCycling/MajorMotion
Major Motion Development
Vanderkitten

Time
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Average Speed of Winner 21.52 MPH 34.64 Knm/H

Pl Bib
1 11
2 29
3 35
4 42
5 20
6 4
7 77
8 3
9 7

10 1

11 30

12 46

13 34

14 38

15 53

le 51

17 74

18 13

19 58

20 44

21 6

22 5

23 36

24 50

25 2

26 43

27 9

28 37

29 45

30 66

31 78

32 64

33 23

34 21

35 24

36 60

37 52

38 59

39 28

San Dimas Stage Race

March 22 - 24, 2013

GC AFTER STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Name

Abbott, Mara
Neben, Amber
walle, brianna
Wiles, Tayler
Oliveira, Flavia
Albrecht, Lex
Shaw, Rhae
Farina, Robin
Newell, Elizabeth
Donovan, Kathryn
Albershardt, Addy
Doebel-Hickok, Kristabe
kirchmann, leah
hall, lauren
Miller, Amanda
Kiesanowski, Joanne
Tilton, Tracy
Tetrick, Alison
Guloien, Leah
Rowney, Loren
Dillon, Olivia
Kinsella, Maura
gaffney, amber
Miller, Merideth
Ryan, Alexis
Carleton, Gillian
Tamayo, Lauren
lowe, courteney
Stacher, Ally
McDonald, Marilyn
Mitchell, Nicole
Fox, Lindsay
Breck, Holly
Calderon, Priscilla
Siegel, Rebecca
Scott, Kaytie
Spath, Melanie
Perry, Anne
campbell, lisa

Women

REVISED OFFICIAL

Team

ExergyTWENTY16

The Dare to Be Project

Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
Specialized-lululemon
Helen's Cannondale
NOW and Novartis for
Vanderkitten

NOW and Novartis for
NOW and Novartis for MS

NOW and Novartis for MS

The Dare to Be Project

SPY GIANT RIDE

Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
Team Tibco

Team Tibco

unattached

ExergyTWENTY16

Colavita Fine Cooking
Specialized-lululemon

NOW and Novartis for MS

NOW and Novartis for MS

Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
Team Tibco

NOW and Novartis for MS
Specialized-lululemon
ExergyTWENTY16

Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
Specialized-lululemon
Landis/Trek White Mountain Cyc
Winner's Edge

Jobing.com Women's Racing

SC Velo/Incycle

Helen's Cannondale

SC Velo/Incycle

DNA Cycling p/b Plan7

Team Tibco

DNA Cycling p/b Plan7

SC Velo/Incycle

MS

MS
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:50:
:50:
:50:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:54:
:55:
:57:
:58:

57
06
29
30
15
18

38
39
52
59

02
08
14
18
38
42
43
44
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57
09
le
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32
49
52
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24
32
48
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56
33
32
45
26
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03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
06:
07:
09:
10:

00
09
32
33
18
21

41
42
55
02

05
11
17
21
41
45
46
47
53
58
00
12
19
32
35
52
55
56
27
35
51
54
59
36
35
48
29
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Average Speed of Winner 21.52 MPH 34.64 Knm/H

Pl
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Bib
68
47
19

8
55
56
31
69
27
33
14
32
72
25
73
15
18
75
57
10

San Dimas Stage Race

March 22 - 24, 2013

GC AFTER STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Name

Cutts, Julie
Darley, Kirsten
Sonye, Suzanne
Higgins, Cari
Coney, Sarah
Rathwell, Megan
McCulloch, Joy
Wilson, kate
Rodriguez, Beatrice
Swan, Hannah
Balboni, Rebecca
Swan, Rachel
Ossola, Irena
Schuster, Pamela
Thurston, Emily
Ghent, Christa
Ignash, Michelle
Horner, Megan
Benner, Amy
Sterling, Kayla

Women

REVISED OFFICIAL

Team

Michelob Ultra - La Grange

SPY GIANT RIDE
Helen's Cannondale
ExergyTWENTY16

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosai
Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosai

The Dare to Be Project
Now cycling

SC Velo/Incycle

The Dare to Be Project
ExergyTWENTY16

The Dare to Be Project
Team Kenda

SC Velo/Incycle

Team Kenda p/b RACC
ExergyTWENTY16

Helen's Cannondale
unattached

B4AT9 Women's Cycling Team
ExergyTWENTY16
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Time
:58:

:59:
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:00:
:00:
:01
:02:
:02:
:03
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04
:05:
:07:
:08
:10:
:16:

45
57

:02

13
39

:58

07
45

:05

30
50
12
le
43

148

25
10

: 25
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Behind

10:
12:
12:
12:
12:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
19:
20:
22:
28:

48
00
05
le
42
01
10
48
08
33
53
15
19
46
51
28
13
28
08
04
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013
GC AFTER STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Women AGE 1 -24

REVISED OFFICIAL
Average Speed of Winner 21.45 MPH 34.53 Km/H
Pl Bib Name Team Time Behind
1 42 Wiles, Tayler Specialized-lululemon 2:48:30 @ 00:00
2 30 Albershardt, Addy The Dare to Be Project 2:49:59 @ 01:29
3 46 Doebel-Hickok, Kristabe SPY GIANT RIDE " "
4 34 kirchmann, leah Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate 2:50:02 @ 01:32
5 5 Kinsella, Maura NOW and Novartis for MS 2:50:55 @ 02:25
6 2 Ryan, Alexis NOW and Novartis for MS 2:51:16 @ 02:46
7 43 Carleton, Gillian Specialized-lululemon 2:51:29 @ 02:59
8 37 lowe, courteney Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate 2:51:49 @ 03:19
9 23 Breck, Holly SC Velo/Incycle 2:52:48 @ 04:18
10 69 Wilson, kate Now cycling 3:02:45 @ 14:15
11 33 Swan, Hannah The Dare to Be Project 3:03:30 @ 15:00
12 32 Swan, Rachel The Dare to Be Project 3:04:12 @ 15:42
13 15 Ghent, Christa ExergyTWENTY16 3:05:25 @ 16:55
14 10 Sterling, Kayla ExergyTWENTY16 3:16:01 @ 27:31

3/23/2013 20:48:26 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - Women Sprint
STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Lap 3

PL NUM RIDER---------—---

1 34 kirchmann, leah
2 2 Ryan, Alexis
3 9 Tamayo, Lauren

Lap 7

PL NUM RIDER---------—---

1 1 Donovan, Kathryn
2 35 walle, brianna
3 2 Ryan, Alexis

San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24,2013
Stage 2 - San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Lap 5
PL NUM
1 1
2 2
3 38
Finish
PL NUM
1 35
2 29
3 51

Donovan, Kathryn
Ryan, Alexis
hall, lauren

walle, brianna
Neben, Amber
Kiesanowski, Joanne

3/23/2013 17:01:43 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24,2013

Stage 2 - San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - Women KOM
STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Lap 2 Lap 4
PL NUM RIDER----—-—-—————————————— PTS PL NUM RIDER--—-—————————————————
1 37 lowe, courteney 15 1 4 Albrecht, Lex
2 35 walle, brianna 10 2 37 lowe, courteney
3 4 Albrecht, Lex 5 3 35 walle, brianna
Lap 6
PL NUM RIDER----—-—-—————————————— PTS
1 1 Donovan, Kathryn 15
2 4 Albrecht, Lex 10
3 37 lowe, courteney 5

3/23/2013 16:21:05 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24,2013
Women Sprint - Women
General Classification after Stage 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

REVISED OFFICIAL
PL NUM NAME--—-————————=—————— TEAM-—-————————————— TOT
1 35 walle, brianna Optum p/b Kelly Bene 35
2 1 Donovan, Kathryn NOW and Novartis for 30
3 2 Ryan, Alexis NOW and Novartis for 25
4 29 Neben, Amber The Dare to Be Proje 17
5 34 kirchmann, leah Optum p/b Kelly Bene 15
[ 51 Kiesanowski, Joanne Team Tibco 10
7 38 hall, lauren Optum p/b Kelly Bene 5
8 9 Tamayo, Lauren ExergyTWENTY16 5
9 11 Abbott, Mara ExergyTWENTY16 3
10 42 Wiles, Tayler Specialized-lululemo 1

3/23/2013 20:49:23 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24,2013
Women KOM - Women
General Classification after Stage 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

REVISED OFFICIAL
PL NUM NAME--—-————————=—————— TEAM-—-————————————— TOT
1 4 Albrecht, Lex NOW and Novartis for 30
2 37 lowe, courteney Optum p/b Kelly Bene 30
3 35 walle, brianna Optum p/b Kelly Bene 25
4 11 Abbott, Mara ExergyTWENTY16 25
5 29 Neben, Amber The Dare to Be Proje 20
6 42 Wiles, Tayler Specialized-lululemo 15
7 1 Donovan, Kathryn NOW and Novartis for 15
8 77 Shaw, Rhae Vanderkitten 5

3/23/2013 20:49:57 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



